
24. "Drei-Gleichen-Pokal"

99869 Drei Gleichen, OT Mühlberg, 08.06.2024

Klasse

E-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

25kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Franz Brüheim RSC Erfurt
0:41

02
0:38

02
 0  0  0  0  0 2

2 Emil Franke RSC Erfurt
SS 10:0

51
SS 8:0

51
 2  10  2  0  18 1
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